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■ Facilitates injection
of gutta-percha

Gutta-percha injector
designed for obturation
of the 2/3 coronal of the canal

Gutta-percha injector
designed for obturation
of the 2/3 coronal of the canal

■ 4 preset temperatures:
100°C, 150°C, 180°C and 200°C

■ Cordless gun-shaped
obturation system!

Supplied with :
6 EASY FILL TIPS (2 x 25G-24MM, 2 x 25 G-28MM, 2 X 24G-24MM),
1 tip bending tool and 3 thermal insulation sleeves.

23G (0,65MM) 24MM

23G (0,65MM) 28MM

24G (0,55MM) 24MM

25G (0,45MM) 24MM

25G (0,45MM) 28MM

EASY FILL TIPS

3153030

3153028

3153029

3153027

3153031

EASY FILL 
TIPS

Sterilisable at 134°C
for 18 minutes

134°C

Medical device for dental care, for use by healthcare professionals only, not reimbursed by Social Security.
Carefully read the instructions in the leaflet or on the labelling before use.
Class IIa. CE 1639 mark. Certification body SGS Belgium. European Representative: Riomavix S.L. Calle de Almansa 55, 1D, Madrid 28039, Spain.



EASY PACK

    EASY PACK

3153032

■ Used to soften gutta-percha
then compact it

Hot condenser for root canal
filling
Hot condenser for root canal
filling

■ 5 preset temperatures:
90°C, 150°C, 180°C, 200°C and 230°C

■ Cordless small obturation
system !

Supplied with:
4 assorted EASY PACK TIPS.

EASY PACK
TIPS

Sterilisable at 134°C
for 18 minutes

134°C

Medical device for dental care, for use by healthcare professionals only, not reimbursed by Social Security.
Carefully read the instructions in the leaflet or on the labelling before use.
Class IIa. CE 1639 mark. Certification body SGS Belgium. European Representative: Riomavix S.L. Calle de Almansa 55, 1D, Madrid 28039, Spain.
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EASY PACK TIPS

3153034

3153036

3153035

3153033
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EASY PACK


